
INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION
Standings after 3 rounds

Nat.Head
no.

RiderRank
Horse

BELVandoorne,Axel1. Fighting Bravour vd Basquita
0.00 0.000.00 0.00

POLPrzezdzieg,Julia1. Puszta
0.00 0.000.00 0.00

FRABravard,Salome1. Oplemousse Hoy
0.00 0.000.00 0.00

FRAMellec,Elisa1. Renarde Rumel
0.00 0.000.00 0.00

AUTVonach,Jessica1. Withny 4
0.00 0.000.00 0.00

AUTEgger,Stella1. Candyman 114
0.00 0.000.00 0.00

BELVerberckmoes,Maartje1. Cous Cous
0.00 0.000.00 0.00

GERHetzel,Laura1. Quanita
0.00 0.000.00 0.00

ITASciacca,Lorenzo1. Webster
0.00 0.000.00 0.00

GBRMurphy,Robert1. Del Fuego
0.00 0.000.00 0.00

GERDänekas,Marec1. City 10
0.00 0.000.00 0.00

FRAKlein,Laura1. Pepita de Charmois
0.00 0.000.00 0.00

AUTJuffinger,Dominik1. Copido 2
0.00 0.000.00 0.00

ESPLange Fraile,Carlos14. Lugana S
1.00 1.000.00 0.00

ITACasadei,Giacomo14. Zylenta
0.00 1.000.00 1.00

GBRHall McAteer,Jodie14. Vichy
0.00 1.001.00 0.00

BELConter,Emilie14. Fragile van t Paradijs
0.00 1.000.00 1.00

NEDMol,Max de18. Quinken
0.00 4.004.00 0.00

CZENajmanova,Sofie18. Stardano
0.00 4.000.00 4.00

IRLLarkin,Emelie18. Flexing
4.00 4.000.00 0.00

BELPhilippaerts,Thibault18. Lajolie 3
0.00 4.004.00 0.00
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CHILDREN INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION - Standings after 3 rounds

Nat.Head
no.

RiderRank
Horse

GERCarstensen,Beeke18. Venetzia
0.00 4.000.00 4.00

SUIBuhofer,Lukas18. Piketta
4.00 4.000.00 0.00

GBREdwards,Will18. R Candy
0.00 4.004.00 0.00

FRAZahid,Tamara18. Joker 538
0.00 4.000.00 4.00

SUIOtt,Merel18. Copilot
4.00 4.000.00 0.00

RUSSimakhodskaya,Maria27. Dunkan
0.00 5.004.00 1.00

ITACorreddu,Francesco27. Necofix
4.00 5.001.00 0.00

BELHousen,Alexander27. Flicka
0.00 5.001.00 4.00

IRLRyan,Jack27. Cavalier Teaca
0.00 5.000.00 5.00

FRAReal del Sarte,Jade27. Rhum de Liam
0.00 5.000.00 5.00

GREMartini,Paola32. Cobbydor
0.00 8.008.00 0.00

GERRoth,Britt32. Acontenonce
4.00 8.004.00 0.00

DENChristensen,Christine Thirup32. Queen Lady Z
4.00 8.004.00 0.00

POLKowalczyk,Franciszek32. Harry
8.00 8.000.00 0.00

TURBasegmez,Ahmet Berk32. Zara
4.00 8.004.00 0.00

TURKocak,Emir32. Florentine 62
4.00 8.000.00 4.00

GERHaunhorst,Max32. Florida Lady Ixes 77
0.00 8.004.00 4.00

CZEPospech,Daniel32. Armen
4.00 8.004.00 0.00

IRLMorton,Abby32. Patch Mills Laura
8.00 8.000.00 0.00

UKRYershova,Anastasiia32. Stakkatus
0.00 8.004.00 4.00

IRLAllen,Harry32. Wild Thing L
4.00 8.000.00 4.00

HUNSzuhai,Péter43. Ludwig
0.00 9.004.00 5.00

CROAl Jamal,Dunja44. Gemilio LCS
4.00 11.002.00 5.00

GREDanalis,Anna-Sophia45. Lili Marlen II Ch Flexi-Node A
4.00 12.008.00 0.00

ROUMateescu,Irina45. Carlo 281
4.00 12.008.00 0.00
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CHILDREN INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION - Standings after 3 rounds

Nat.Head
no.

RiderRank
Horse

NEDMorssinkhof,Paris45. Lucas
8.00 12.004.00 0.00

CROGugic,Josip45. Coeur de Croatie
4.00 12.000.00 8.00

SUIBergomi,Aline45. Orphee de Champloue
0.00 12.008.00 4.00

SUIHagen,Katharina45. Zondela
0.00 12.004.00 8.00

UKRNazarova,Yelyzaveta45. Etosha
4.00 12.000.00 8.00

ITAAmbrosetti,Melissa45. Donathilla
8.00 12.000.00 4.00

ESPSánchez Mehlkopf,Alejandro53. Whoepie
8.00 13.004.00 1.00

AUTStarke,Isabel53. George Clooney 6
5.00 13.004.00 4.00

NEDMestrom,Kim53. Casanova Z
8.00 13.000.00 5.00

HUNJarmy,Vince53. Prima
4.00 13.001.00 8.00

GREPopp,Selini53. Arabella II
4.00 13.001.00 8.00

CZEStruzinsky,Frantisek53. Lucky Lifestyle
4.00 13.009.00 0.00

ROUAlfieri,Marco Alessandro59. Carmona
5.00 15.000.00

SVKStangelova,Sara59. Celica
0.00 15.000.00

ESPSanchez-Pedreño Jiménez,Antonio61. Wally
8.00 16.008.00 0.00

TURIrten,Aleyna61. Rose
4.00 16.004.00 8.00

GBRByrtt,Tara61. Valerie B
4.00 16.004.00 8.00

RUSAfonina,Ekaterina-Victoriya61. Aga Flamenco von Feicht
4.00 16.000.00

ITARegazzetti,Federico61. Pitagoras
8.00 16.000.00 8.00

GREKatsou,Maria-Erietta66. Championess 10
8.00 17.005.00 4.00

UKRSokol,Sofya66. Eney
9.00 17.004.00 4.00

PORGarcia,Carlota68. Mario d'Eglefin
12.00 20.004.00 4.00

UKRDementyev,Rostislav68. Laklin
4.00 20.008.00 8.00

CZERodova,Michaela68. Colmetta
4.00 20.004.00

ESPGras Lorente,Marta71. Dulana Z
8.00 23.004.00
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CHILDREN INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION - Standings after 3 rounds

Nat.Head
no.

RiderRank
Horse

TURYedikares,Taha71. Coolina
9.00 23.001.00

NEDHakvoort,Iris73. Don't Tell Me What To Do
4.00 25.008.00

CROGolubicek,Eva74. Tara
8.00 26.005.00

SUICleto,Mégane75. Orphee de Beauvoir
10.00 27.000.00

HUNBoros,Zsuzsanna76. Santiago
4.00 28.009.00

AUTGorton-Hülgerth,Sebastian76. Estoril
4.00 28.008.00

TURSay,Kumru78. Luciano E VN Ellerbachtal
4.00 31.009.00

IRLRyan,Killian79. Miss Souri
16.00 34.004.00

PORFontes,Francisco79. Cabdula I T
8.00 34.00

CZEMikova,Marketa81. Pay Day
4.00 36.004.00

RUSPereskokova,Elena82. Gryffia II
16.00 37.008.00

POROsorio,Luisa Horta83. Zarine Do Cabo
20.00 44.008.00

HUNErdos,Jázmin84. Amazon
4.00 48.004.00

ROUBontea,Anne-Marie Bianca85. Gloria
10.00 49.00

HUNKovács,Georgina86. Viador
40.00 50.005.00 5.00

CROJadrijevic,Filip87. Castro
6.00 54.008.00

ESPHernández Yanguas,Ines88. Out Off Shore
8.00 64.00

GRETsochas,Ioanna-Maria89. Briliant 2
40.00 68.009.00

POLLehmann,Dalia90. Cool Boy 16
17.00 69.00

ISRFouzailov,Nicol91. Dassino
40.00 80.00

RUSChumachenko,Marina92. Fimiam
4.00 92.00

NEDKersten,Niels93. Arjolijn
4.00 --

RUSAlekseeva,Elizaveta94. Warriena
4.00 --

BULBazoteva,Siyana95. Finesse
40.00 -- -

GBRCharles,Scarlett95. Cherona Z
40.00 -- -
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